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Colchester City Centre Head Street
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Great Horkesley Malvern Way

2
0655
0657
0702
0706
0715
0718
0724
0736

2
0727
0729
0735
0739
0749
0752
0758
0810

2
0800
0802
0808
0812
0822
0825
0831
0843

2
0832
0834
0840
0844
0854
0857
0903
0915

2 2 2 2
0905

Then
at
these
mins

35 05

past
each
hour
until

1435
0907 37 07 1437
0913 43 13 1443
0917 47 17 1447
0927 57 27 1457
0930 00 30 1500
0935 05 35 1505
0945 15 45 1515

2
1505
1507
1513
1517
1527
1530
1535
1545

2
1535
1537
1543
1547
1558
1601
1606
1618

2
1610
1612
1618
1622
1634
1637
1642
1654

2
1640
1642
1648
1652
1704
1707
1712
1724

2
1715
1717
1723
1727
1739
1742
1747
1759

2
1750
1752
1758
1802
1814
1817
1822
1834

2
1820
1822
1828
1832
1840

--
--
--

 
Great Horkesley Malvern Way
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Colchester City Centre The George
Colchester City Centre Greyfriars
Colchester Valentines Drive
Colchester St John's Estate Shops
Highwoods Pinecroft Gardens
Highwoods Square

2
0750
0801
0808
0809
0816
0820
0826
0828

2 2 2 2
0820

Then
at
these
mins

50 20

past
each
hour
until

1650
0831 01 31 1701
0838 08 38 1708
0839 09 39 1709
0846 16 46 1716
0850 20 50 1720
0856 26 56 1726
0858 28 58 1728

2
1720
1731
1738
1739
1746
1750
1756
1758

 
Highwoods Square
Highwoods Pinecroft Gardens
Colchester St John's Estate Shops
Colchester Valentines Drive
Colchester City Centre Osborne Street
Colchester City Centre Head Street
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Great Horkesley Malvern Way

2
0735
0737
0743
0747
0757
0800
0805
0815

2 2 2 2
0805

Then
at
these
mins

35 05

past
each
hour
until

1635
0807 37 07 1637
0813 43 13 1643
0817 47 17 1647
0827 57 27 1657
0830 00 30 1700
0835 05 35 1705
0845 15 45 1715

2
1705
1707
1713
1717
1727
1730
1735
1745

2
1735
1737
1743
1747
1757
1800
1805
1815

2 Horkesley Heath to Highwoods

via Colchester - Valid from Sunday, May 21, 2023 to Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Monday to Friday - Highwoods Square

Monday to Friday - Great Horkesley Malvern Way

Saturday - Highwoods Square

Saturday - Great Horkesley Malvern Way
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